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Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.09 490 H 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 2

1:10.27 486 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Windsor 3

1:10.43 483 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Windsor 3

1:10.47 482 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks&SBucks 2

1:10.65 479 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:12.08 451 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

1:12.34 446 F 08/10/16 NASL South Burgess Hill Windsor 3

1:12.53 442 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2

1:12.71 439 H 26/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:13.38 427 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:14.43 409 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor 4

1:15.03 399 H 17/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:15.29 395 H 28/11/15 Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier Maidenhead  3

1:15.35 394 H 27/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

1:15.93 385 F 12/12/15 Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet Gerrards Cross  4

1:16.14 382 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

1:16.57 376 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:21.02 317 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Windsor 3

1:21.37 313 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:21.83 308 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Horsham Windsor 3

1:24.21 282 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:24.28 282 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:24.57 279 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:24.63 278 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:24.82 276 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:25.35 271 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Windsor 3

1:25.35 271 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Southampton Windsor 3
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1:25.35 271 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Southampton Windsor 3

1:25.47 270 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:25.92 266 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Windsor 3

1:26.31 262 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:26.80 258 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:27.15 255 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

1:28.40 244 F 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2

1:28.96 239 H 01/10/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:29.03 239 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor 2

1:29.88 232 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:31.43 221 H 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2

1:41.21 162  20/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Windsor 2

1:41.49 161 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.35 394 H 27/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

1:10.43 483 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Windsor 3

1:10.27 486 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Windsor 3

1:14.43 409 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor 4

1:15.03 399 H 17/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:10.09 490 H 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 2

1:13.38 427 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:10.65 479 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:10.47 482 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Berks&SBucks 2

1:12.53 442 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2

1:12.34 446 F 08/10/16 NASL South Burgess Hill Windsor 3

1:12.71 439 H 26/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:12.08 451 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

1:15.93 385 F 12/12/15 Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet Gerrards Cross  4

1:15.29 395 H 28/11/15 Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier Maidenhead  3

1:16.14 382 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

1:16.57 376 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:25.35 271 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Southampton Windsor 3

1:24.57 279 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:24.63 278 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:21.83 308 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Horsham Windsor 3

1:21.37 313 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:24.21 282 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:21.02 317 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Windsor 3

1:26.80 258 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:25.92 266 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Windsor 3

1:26.31 262 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:24.28 282 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:25.35 271 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Windsor 3

1:25.47 270 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:24.82 276 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:29.03 239 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor 2

1:28.96 239 H 01/10/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:27.15 255 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

1:28.40 244 F 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2

1:31.43 221 H 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2

1:29.88 232 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:41.21 162  20/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Windsor 2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:41.21 162  20/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Windsor 2
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